Atom Mühendislik San. Tic. A.Ş.
Şerifali Mah. Hendem Cad. No:21/B Ümraniye, İSTANBUL/TÜRKİYE
Web: http://atommuhendislik.com.tr       e-mail: info@atommuhendislik.com.tr
Technical Data Sheet
Order Code : EDC-6501
Page:  1 / 2
Date : 30.11.2021
Antistatic Disposable Lab Coat
Specifications:
Surface Resistance (Rs): 10
6
 – 10
8
Ohm.   Weight: 63 g./sqm. ±%5
Charge Generation:  <100 V.    Model: Ziped and 3 Pokets
Decay Time (1000 V.) :  < 3 sec.    Color : White
Fabric: PP Spunbond + PE Film (Laminated)   Available Sizes:  S. M. L. XL.
Waterproof
Compatiable with IEC 61340-5-1:2016
Atom Mühendislik San. Tic. A.Ş.
Şerifali Mah. Hendem Cad. No:21/B Ümraniye, İSTANBUL/TÜRKİYE
Web: http://atommuhendislik.com.tr       e-mail: info@atommuhendislik.com.tr
Technical Data Sheet
Order Code : EDC-6501
Page:  2 / 2
Date : 30.11.2021
Order Codes:
EDC-6501.S  Small
EDC-6501.M Medium
EDC-6501.L Large
EDC-6501.XL Extra Large